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(VGSI Angle 3.25/TCH 61).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

7530-1 250 (300-1)

7530-1 250 (300-1)

and visibilities     mile; increase all MDA 120 feet.

not received, use Evanston altimeter setting: increase all DA 111 feet

Night landing: Rwy 4, 10, 22, 28 NA.  When local altimeter setting

-27°C (-16°F) or above 54°C (130°F).  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below

Baro-VNAV and VDP NA when using Evanston altimeter setting.  
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KEMMERER, WYOMING AL-507 (FAA) 25247

RNAV (GPS) RWY 34
KEMMERER MUNI(EMM)

climb-in-hold to 12000.

direct GEGME and hold, continue

direct ATOXY and on track 268°

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 12000 

KEMMERER, WYOMING

Amdt 2  08JAN15
41°49'N-110°33'W RNAV (GPS) RWY 34

KEMMERER MUNI(EMM)
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